
 

AFFORDABLE HOUSING ADVISORY BOARD 
2024 Meeting Calendar 

 
Meet ing Date Agenda Posted by Date Writ ten Public Comment Deadline 

Mon. February 12 Mon. February 5 Fri. February 9 

Mon. March 11 Mon. March 4 Fri. March 8 

Mon. April 8 Mon. April 1 Fri. April 5 

Mon. May 13 Mon. May 6 Fri. May 10 

Mon. June 10 Mon. June 3 Fri. June 7 

Mon. July 8 Mon. July 1 Fri. July 5 

Mon. August 12 Mon. August 5 Fri. August 9 

Mon. September 9 Mon. September 2 Fri. September 6 

Mon. October 14 Mon. October 7 Fri. October 11 

Mon. November 11 Mon. November 4 Fri. November 8 

Mon. December 9 Mon. December 2 Fri. December 6 

 
Meet ing Time: 11 :00am-1:00pm 
 

Locat ion: Lawrence City Hall, City Commission Meeting Room, 6 E. 6th St., 
and zoom  
 
Additional meetings (such as planning retreats or special meetings) may be called at the 
discretion of the board. Such special meetings will include a notification to the public prior 
to the meeting date. 
 
Written Public Comment must be received by staff no later than the deadline date to be 
included in the online agenda notification. Written Public Comment may be emailed to 
LRoselyn@LawrenceKS.org  
 
Additional information about the Affordable Housing Advisory Board can be found online 
at https://lawrenceks.civicweb.net/portal/members.aspx?id=23  

https://lawrenceks.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJcoceqhrDwiHdMEz-O6WVXWv9zqMCKu5GBs#/registration
mailto:LRoselyn@LawrenceKS.org
https://lawrenceks.civicweb.net/portal/members.aspx?id=23

